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Thomas Stair
Thomas.Stair@CareSource.com
229-352-7398

Michelle Bright
Michelle.Bright@CareSource.com
706-496-5696

Dewrit Jackson
Dewrit.Jackson@CareSource.com
470-561-6577

Tammi Grissett
Tammi.Grissett@CareSource.com
404-416-6429

Edwina Mincey-Warren
Edwina.Minceywarren@CareSource.com
470-990-1368

Jody Dawson
Jody.Dawson@CareSource.com
404-693-0244

Kawanda Clayton
Kawanda.Clayton@CareSource.com
678-699-9329

Cas Carr | North Fulton
Casberry.Carr@CareSource.com
470-423-6087

CLARKE

Tomekeeo Hargrove
Tomekeeo.Hargrove@CareSource.com
470-725-7066

Lisa Bender | South Fulton 
Lisa.Bender@CareSource.com
404-416-6065

Patty Glisson
Patricia.Glisson@CareSource.com
937-672-5012

Manager – All areas south of Atlanta
Trey Lawrence 404-904-0555

Treyson.Lawrence@CareSource.com

Manager – Atlanta/North Georgia
Tsani Merriweather 678-273-8302

Tsani.Merriweather@CareSource.com

Sr. Director of Network Performance 
& Engagement

Becky Katzowitz 470-755-2158
Rebecca.Katzowitz@CareSource.com

WARE

Kristen Thompson
Kristen.Thompson@CareSource.com
912-644-0142

Tameka Lee
Tameka.Schley@CareSource.com
937-430-8458

All CSBs & FQHCs-Shay Daniels

Piedmont Healthcare-Lisa Bender

Northside Hospital-Edwina Mincey-Warren

WellStar Health System-Edwina Mincey-Warren

Children’s Healthcare of Atlanta-Tameka Lee

Emory Healthcare-Dewrit JacksonShay Daniels
Shemetra.Daniels@CareSource.com
706-424-9814

Georgia Health Systems

Northeast Georgia Health System-Edwina Mincey-Warren

Grady Health System-Cas Carr

Kaiser Permanente-Tomekeeo Hargrove

Augusta University Health-Tammi Grissett

Phoebe Health System-Thomas Stair

HCA Healthcare-Kristen Thompson

Navicent Health-Patty Glisson
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North Fulton
Atlanta-NE/NW

Alpharetta
Johns Creek

Sandy Springs
Roswell

Mountain Park
Milton

South Fulton
Atlanta-SE/SW

College Park
East Point

Fairburn
Hapeville
Palmetto

Chattahoochee Hills
Union City
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